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FIM CEV REPSOL Jerez

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

28 - 29 September 2019

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

4423

1 92 MOREIRA,Diogo 1501:49,573 145,32BRAT.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du5

2 38 RODRIGUEZ,Juan 1601:50,278 00:00,705 00:00,705 144,39SPACuna de Campeones Honda Du5

3 80 ALONSO,David 1301:50,297 00:00,724 00:00,019 144,36SPASama Qatar A.Nieto T Honda Du4

4 69 RUDA,Marcos 1501:50,327 00:00,754 00:00,030 144,32SPACuna de Campeones Honda Du5

5 20 HART,Jack 1801:50,559 00:00,986 00:00,232 144,02GBRKRP Honda Du18

6 84 Van Den GOORBERGH,Z. 1501:50,615 00:01,042 00:00,056 143,95NEDTeam Superb Honda Du12

7 54 ALDEGUER,Fermín 1501:50,628 00:01,055 00:00,013 143,93SPABester Capital Dubai Honda Du4

8 10 CRUCES,Adrián 1301:50,818 00:01,245 00:00,190 143,68SPAT.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du4

9 63 AZMAN,M.Syarifuddin 1401:50,844 00:01,271 00:00,026 143,65MALDynavolt Intact SIC Honda Du3

10 48 PLANQUES,Gabin 1401:50,866 00:01,293 00:00,022 143,62FRALarresport Bradol Honda Du4

11 13 TAPIA,Marco 1501:51,106 00:01,533 00:00,240 143,31SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du6

12 22 ROUGE,Clément 1401:51,251 00:01,678 00:00,145 143,13FRAEq.France-Filière GP Honda Du14

13 6 GEIGER,Dirk 1701:51,261 00:01,688 00:00,010 143,11GERKiefer Racing Honda Du16

14 93 GAGGI,Marco 1601:51,362 00:01,789 00:00,101 142,98ITASokol Race T.FMT Honda Du16

15 31 GARCIA,Roberto 1601:51,493 00:01,920 00:00,131 142,81SPAMRE Talent Honda Du4

16 77 VOLPI,Mattia 1701:51,496 00:01,923 00:00,003 142,81ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du17

17 86 MAYOR,Mario 1701:51,841 00:02,268 00:00,345 142,37SPAIkono Laglisse Acade Honda Du5

18 42 GÖRBE,Soma 1201:51,858 00:02,285 00:00,017 142,35HUNBester Capital Dubai Honda Du5

19 29 BERTA,Dean 1801:52,134 00:02,561 00:00,276 142SPAMVK D.Rivas T.T. Honda Du11

20 78 MOGEDA,Daniel 1701:53,048 00:03,475 00:00,914 140,85SPAF.A.Pérez 77-Larresp Honda Du7

21 32 RUOKOLAINEN,Jenny 1701:53,814 00:04,241 00:00,766 139,9FINTrack Punk Racing Honda Du12

22 33 DUPASQUIER,Bryan 1601:54,164 00:04,591 00:00,350 139,47SWIH43-Nobby Carxpert-B Honda Du10

23 99 ZAMRI,Muhammad 901:54,427 00:04,854 00:00,263 139,15MALDynavolt Intact SIC Honda Du5

24 11 MOLINO,Mattia 1501:55,187 00:05,614 00:00,760 138,23ITASokol Race T.FMT Honda Du13

25 73 KITCHENS,Cody 1701:55,502 00:05,929 00:00,315 137,86USABester Capital Dubai Honda Du17

26 56 GONZALEZ,Alain 1501:56,697 00:07,124 00:01,195 136,45SPAAlain Racing Team Honda Du13
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